
 

 

 

Term Date Academic Year 2025-26 

AUTUMN TERM 
 
Term Starts 
 

 
Inset Training Days Aug 26th Aug 27th 
School opens Thursday 28th Aug 2025 

 
Half term Closures 
 

 
Last Day Friday 17th October 
Return Monday 3rd November 

 
End of Term 
 

 
Last Day Friday 19th Dec 2025 
                                                                              

 No of openings 72 days 

SPRING TERM  
 
Term Starts 
 

 
Inset Training Monday 5th January 
School Opens Tuesday 6th January 2026 
 

 
Half Term Closure 
 

 
Last Day Friday 13th Feb 2026 
Return Monday 23rd Feb 2026 
 

 
End of Term 
 

 
Last Day Friday 27th March 2026 

 No of openings 54 days 

SUMMER TERM  
 
Term Starts 
 

 
School Opens Monday 13th Apil 2026 
May Bank Holiday 4th May (One Day Only) 
 

 
Half Term Closure 
 

 
Last Day Friday 22nd May 2026 
Return Monday 1st June 2026 
 

 
End of Term 
 

 
Last Day Friday 17th July 2026 

 No of openings 64 
Total no. of openings 190 

 


